
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 298.6 330.0 0

2 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 269.8 310.0 0

3 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.5 290.0 0

4 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.6 285.0 0

5 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 318.0 275.0 0

6 Devan Caley Winfield High School 322.2 275.0 0

7 Kainen White Coffeyville-Field Kindley 268.6 265.0 0

8 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 254.6 250.0 0

9 Camden Beebe Piper High School 333.9 250.0 0

10 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 242.6 245.0 0

11 Christopher Craig Piper High School 264.4 240.0 0

12 Keiton Jones Independence High School 267.4 235.0 0

13 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 256.0 225.0 0

14 Karsen Akins Independence High School 274.6 225.0 0

15 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 248.8 215.0 0

16 Chris Stephens Labette County 296.6 215.0 0

17 Andrew Tien Circle High School 246.6 210.0 0

18 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 288.3 205.0 0

19 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 292.5 205.0 0

20 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 332.6 200.0 0

21 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 292.0 185.0 0

22 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 417.5 185.0 0

23 Alex Behrman Piper High School 292.2 175.0 0

24 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 248.4 170.0 0

25 Damien Lewman Independence High School 242.6 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 0 0

27 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 277.0 0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 322.2 475.0 0

2 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.5 470.0 0

3 Christopher Craig Piper High School 264.4 455.0 0

4 Kainen White Coffeyville-Field Kindley 268.6 455.0 0

5 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 254.6 450.0 0

6 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 318.0 440.0 0

7 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 256.0 405.0 0

8 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 269.8 405.0 0

9 Camden Beebe Piper High School 333.9 405.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.6 380.0 0

11 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 288.3 365.0 0

12 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 298.6 360.0 0

13 Andrew Tien Circle High School 246.6 355.0 0

14 Keiton Jones Independence High School 267.4 355.0 0

15 Chris Stephens Labette County 296.6 340.0 0

16 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 242.6 330.0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 248.4 315.0 0

18 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 248.8 315.0 0

19 Alex Behrman Piper High School 292.2 315.0 0

20 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 292.5 315.0 0

21 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 417.5 295.0 0

22 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 332.6 225.0 0

23 Karsen Akins Independence High School 274.6 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Damien Lewman Independence High School 242.6 185.0 0

25 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 0 0

26 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 277.0 0 0

27 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 292.0 0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 298.6 250.0 0

2 Kainen White Coffeyville-Field Kindley 268.6 245.0 0

3 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.5 240.0 0

4 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 318.0 235.0 0

5 Camden Beebe Piper High School 333.9 235.0 0

6 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 242.6 225.0 0

7 Keiton Jones Independence High School 267.4 225.0 0

8 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 269.8 225.0 0

9 Devan Caley Winfield High School 322.2 225.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.6 215.0 0

11 Christopher Craig Piper High School 264.4 205.0 0

12 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 254.6 190.0 0

13 Alex Behrman Piper High School 292.2 185.0 0

14 Chris Stephens Labette County 296.6 185.0 0

15 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 292.5 180.0 0

16 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 248.8 175.0 0

17 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 248.4 165.0 0

18 Karsen Akins Independence High School 274.6 165.0 0

19 Andrew Tien Circle High School 246.6 160.0 0

20 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 256.0 155.0 0

21 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 288.3 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 417.5 155.0 0

23 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 292.0 140.0 0

24 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 332.6 140.0 0

25 Damien Lewman Independence High School 242.6 135.0 0

26 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 0 0

27 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 277.0 0 0

Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.5 1000.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 322.2 975.0 8

3 Kainen White Coffeyville-Field Kindley 268.6 965.0 6

4 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 318.0 950.0 4

5 Jon Vasquez Circle High School 269.8 940.0 2

6 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 298.6 940.0 1

7 Christopher Craig Piper High School 264.4 900.0 0

8 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 254.6 890.0 0

9 Camden Beebe Piper High School 333.9 890.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 263.6 880.0 0

11 Keiton Jones Independence High School 267.4 815.0 0

12 Anthony Paolini Independence High School 242.6 800.0 0

13 Isaiah  Hernandez Ulysses High School 256.0 785.0 0

14 Chris Stephens Labette County 296.6 740.0 0

15 Andrew Tien Circle High School 246.6 725.0 0

16 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 288.3 725.0 0

17 Uriel Ortiz Ulysses High School 248.8 705.0 0

18 Cole McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 292.5 700.0 0

19 Alex Behrman Piper High School 292.2 675.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 248.4 650.0 0

21 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 417.5 635.0 0

22 Karsen Akins Independence High School 274.6 610.0 0

23 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 332.6 565.0 0

24 Damien Lewman Independence High School 242.6 445.0 0

25 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 292.0 325.0 0

26 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 252.0 0 0

27 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 277.0 0 0


